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1/2005 0 0 0 0 141 0 0 0 141 0 

2/2005 0 0 0 0 141 0 0 0 141 0 

3/2005 0 0 0 0 141 0 0 0 141 0 

4/2005 0 0 0 0 141 18 0 0 159 0 

5/2005 0 0 0 0 159 78 0 145 92 0 

6/2005 0 0 0 0 92 32 0 0 124 0 

7/2005 0 0 0 0 124 124 0 171 77 0 

8/2005 0 0 0 0 77 25 0 0 102 0 

9/2005 0 0 0 0 102 27 0 0 129 0 

10/2005 0 0 0 0 129 29 0 0 158 0 

11/2005 0 0 0 0 158 80 0 150 88 0 

12/2005 0 0 0 0 88 24 0 0 112 0 

Totals 0 0 0 0 1,493 437 0 466 1,464 0 

2006 

GAS GAS GAS GAS O I L O I L O I L OIL O I L O I L 
Produced Transported Other Variance BOM Produced Transported Other EOM Variance 

1/2006 0 0 0 0 112 394 0 158 348 0 

2/2006 0 0 0 0 348 78 0 0 426 0 

3/2006 0 0 0 0 426 59 151 0 334 0 

4/2006 0 0 0 0 334 89 157 0 266 0 

5/2006 0 0 0 0 266 82 0 0 348 0 

6/2006 0 0 0 0 348 52 149 0 251 0 

7/2006 0 0 0 0 251 71 0 0 322 0 

8/2006 0 0 0 0 322 87 178 0 231 0 

9/2006 0 0 0 0 231 158 158 0 231 0 

10/2006 0 0 0 0 231 62 0 0 293 0 

11/2006 0 0 0 0 293 0 0 27 266 0 

12/2006 0 0 0 0 266 28 0 0 294 0 

Totals 0 0 0 0 3,428 1,160 793 185 3,610 0 
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1/2007 0 0 0 0 294 13 170 0 137 0 

2/2007 0 0 0 0 137 41 0 0 178 0 

3/2007 0 0 0 0 178 0 0 20 158 0 

4/2007 0 0 0 0 158 35 0 20 173 0 

5/2007 0 0 0 0 173 20 0 0 193 0 

6/2007 0 0 0 0 223 20 0 0 243 0 

7 /2007 0 0 0 0 243 17 0 185 75 0 
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8/2007 0 0 0 0 75 23 0 0 98 0 

9/2007 0 0 0 0 98 6 0 0 104 0 

10 /2007 0 0 0 0 104 36 0 0 140 0 

11/2007 0 0 0 0 140 35 0 40 135 0 

12/2007 0 0 0 0 135 21 0 36 120 0 

Totals 0 0 0 0 1,958 267 170 301 1,754 0 

2008 

GAS GAS GAS GAS O I L O I L O I L O I L O I L O I L 
Produced Transported Other Var iance BOM Produced Transported Other EOM Var iance 

1/2008 0 0 0 0 120 21 0 24 117 0 

Totals 0 0 0 0 120 21 0 24 117 0 
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